Order Information
Height
U
Outer
Width
(W) mm
Outer
Depth (D)
mm
Outer
Height  (H)
mm
Inner Width
(w1) mm
Inner Depth
(d1) mm
Inner
Height (h1)
mm
19” Rails Adjustable
Depth  Range (c)
Weight
kg
Part No
6 600 400 366 510 360 266 110-305 15 WS3O-X-0664A
6 600 560 366 510 520 266 110-465 18 WS3O-X-0665A
9 600 400 488 510 360 408 110-305 19 WS3O-X-0964A
9 600 560 488 510 520 408 110-465 22 WS3O-X-0965A
12 600 400 621 510 360 541 110-305 23 WS3O-X-1264A
12 600 560 621 510 520 541 110-465 26 WS3O-X-1265A
15 600 400 755 510 360 674 110-305 27 WS3O-X-1564A
15 600 560 755 510 520 674 110-465 30 WS3O-X-1565A
18 600 400 888 510 360 808 110-305 21 WS3O-X-1864A
18 600 560 888 510 520 808 110-465 34 WS3O-X-1865A
21 600 400 1022 510 360 942 110-305 33 WS3O-X-2164A
21 600 560 1022 510 520 942 110-465 38 WS3O-X-2165A
Material 1-1, 5-2 mm steel
Color RAL 7035 or RAL 9005
Maximum Static
Load